
Platform Internal Working Width 1900mm

Platform Depth

Handrail Height

1250mm

1000mm

Platform Load Capacity on Standard Castors

Other platform sizes, heights and openings etc can be custom made to order - just ask!

Contact us if this model does not meet your requirements because as the manufacturer of these steps and platforms we can
make whatever height, platform length, wheel and brake configuration that you need.

Tel: 01536 909473

Email: sales@stepsandstillages.co.uk

Website: www.stepsandstillages.co.uk

Brunel Close, Northfield Ave, 

Kettering NN16 9HU 

S1 Lorry Access

Product Sheet

Product Overview

Trailer Platform & Steps - S1

Max Overall Width inc Step Section

Platform Height

Front Opening in Handrailing for Forklift Access

2630mm

1280mm

1400mm

This is mobile access platform model S1 which is designed specifically to enable safe working from the rear of vehicles.

The platform is available in 2 widths. Contact us if this model does not meet your size requirements as this model is

available in any size to suit all vehicle heights.

As standard the step access platform is painted - colour blue RAL 5010, or can be galvanized

The platform can either be mobile on wheels with brakes or can be moved by forklift and have optional jacking legs.

Z/STEP/PLAT/S1 Platform Width

1.9m - Standard 
2.5m - Wide

Options

Heavy Duty Wheels - 1200kg
Wind Down Levelling Legs
Adjustable Height Legs
Rubber Bumper
Forklift Sleeves
Securing Chains
Lift-Off Bridge Ramp
Hinged Folding Flap
Galvanized Finish
Platform Gates

The mobile access platforms come with braked swivel wheels as standard. Available from within the options are optional
wind down legs which can be added to the access steps.

2400mm

1250mm

1000mm

3130mm

1280mm

1400mm

800kg

Standard Width Platform Wide Width Platform

800kg

VAT and Delivery 
Not Included


