Trailer Platform & Steps - S1

Product Overview

Z/STEP/PLAT/S1





Platform Width

1.9m - Standard 2.5m - Wide

VAT and Delivery Not Included

Options

Heavy Duty Wheels - 1200kg Wind Down Levelling Legs Adjustable Height Legs Rubber Bumper Forklift Sleeves **Securing Chains** Lift-Off Bridge Ramp Hinged Folding Flap Galvanized Finish Platform Gates

Contact us if this model does not meet your requirements because as the manufacturer of these steps and platforms we can make whatever height, platform length, wheel and brake configuration that you need.

S1 Lorry Access	Standard Width Platform	Wide Width Platform
Platform Internal Working Width	1900mm	2400mm
Max Overall Width inc Step Section	2630mm	3130mm
Platform Depth	1250mm	1250mm
Platform Height	1280mm	1280mm
Handrail Height	1000mm	1000mm
Front Opening in Handrailing for Forklift Access	1400mm	1400mm
Platform Load Capacity on Standard Castors	800kg	800kg
Other platform sizes, heights and openings etc can be custom made to order - just ask!		

- This is mobile access platform model S1 which is designed specifically to enable safe working from the rear of vehicles.
- The platform can either be mobile on wheels with brakes or can be moved by forklift and have optional jacking legs.
- The platform is available in 2 widths. Contact us if this model does not meet your size requirements as this model is available in any size to suit all vehicle heights.
- The mobile access platforms come with braked swivel wheels as standard. Available from within the options are optional wind down legs which can be added to the access steps.
- As standard the step access platform is painted colour blue RAL 5010, or can be galvanized

